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TECHNICAL DATA SHEET 
 

Sodium Thiocyanate  
 

Product Description 
 

C.A.S.  

Molecular Formula 

Molecular weight, g/mole 

 

540-72-7 

NaSCN 

81.07  

 

 

Item, Unit Typical  
 

Appearance 

Purity, %, min.  

Chloride (Cl), %, max. 

Sulfate (SO4), %, max. 

Iron, %, max. 

Volatile (105ºC)< %, max. 

Heavy Metals, %, max. 

Water Insolubles 

pH 

 

 

White Powder 

 98.0  

 0.03 

 0.04 

 0.00002 

 1 

 0.001 

 0.005 

 6.0-8.0 

 

Packing 

Please contact us for available packing options. 
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